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1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

This survey requests your feedback on two separate aspects of your learning experience, split into three sections. The first section
asks for your views on your teacher’s class/seminar teaching. The second section asks for your views on the course as a whole at this
point in time. Finally, the third section asks for some information about you, to aid analysis.

We recognise that this term has been particularly challenging for everyone due to the wider public health situation, with disruption
experienced by both students and teaching staff. The School is continually striving to deliver the best possible educational experience
despite these challenges and your views about your learning experience at LSE are a valuable source of information about this. The
results will be used to help improve the teaching and learning experience for you and your peers and to identify good practice.

The School assumes that your response is broadly positive if you 'mostly agree' or 'definitely agree' with a statement.

" Do the answers you supply below relate to the teacher from whom you have received the majority of your class/seminar teaching
this term? The teacher’s name, course title and group number (where relevant) are provided in the invitation email you have
received for the survey.

Yes ) 100% n=5

No 0%

100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

211 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=5
effectively. av.=5
dev.=0

¥ 1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=5

the course content. av.=5
dev.=0

¢f=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1
80% 20% 0% 0% 0%
1.4) . . .
1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree A Definitely Disagree ~ N=5
av.=4.8
dev.=0.4

¢f=100.00%
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% 1.4 Have you attended classes/seminars for this class/seminar:

on-campus [ ) 60% n=5

online 0%

. . . 80% 20% 0% 0% 0%
"9 1.4b The teacher is good at involving members of Definitely Agree m Definitely Disagree ~ N=5
the class/seminar. av.=4.8
dev.=0.4
cf=100.00%

" 1.5 Have you received feedback on your work from this teacher?

66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%
1.8) 7
1.5b Feedback on my work has been timely Definitely Agree g — Definitely Disagree ~ N=3
av.=4.7

(typically 3-4 weeks after submission). =4,
dev.=0.6

ab.=1
5 4 3 2 1 cf=100.00%

9 1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work. Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree n=35

av.=

dev.=0
ab.=1

5 4 3 2 1 ¢f=100.00%

19 1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree  N=2
feedback from the teacher where needed. av.=5

dev.=0

ab.=2

5 4 3 2 1 ¢f=100.00%

111) e . . 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%
1.6 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=5
teaching by this teacher on this course. av.=5

dev.=0

cf=100.00%

12 1.7 Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think were particularly helpful.

® Excellent materials. Arnaud is very good at providing guidance and help for all aspects of a problem from the smaller derivations and
math to the more big-picture intuition and concepts.

B Solutions are very thorough, and explanations in seminars and office hours are very good.

B Very detailed powerpoint slides and clear explanations of the questions - Arnaud's teaching really adds value to my learning of the
course material

19 1.7b Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think could be improved.

B Time management and focus on easier versus more challenging elements of questions.

2. Thank you - Part 1 Complete
Thank you for completing the teacher evaluation of the class/seminar survey.

The next part of the survey asks for your views on the course as a whole. It is not restricted to this particular teacher, but to the entire
experience you have had on this course to date.
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3. Course Evaluation

Please show the extent of your agreement by selecting the box that reflects your current view of your experience on this course to

date:

#1 2.1 This course has challenged me to achieve my
best work.

%3 2.3 | have received sufficient advice and guidance in
relation to this course to date.

75% 25% 0% 0% 0%

n=4

av.=4.8
dev.=0.5
ab.=1
cf=100.00%

n=4

av.=4.8
dev.=0.5
ab.=1
cf=100.00%

n=4

av.=4.5
dev.=0.6
ab.=1
cf=100.00%

34 2.4 | am satisfied with the amount of contact time
with teachers for this course.

38 2.5 ] have been able to contact staff about this
course when | needed to.

100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

n=4

av.=5
dev.=0
ab.=1
cf=100.00%

n=4

av.=4.8
dev.=0.5
ab.=1
cf=100.00%

Please show the extent of your agreement by selecting the box that reflects your current view of your experience on this course to

date:

87 2.6 The criteria used in marking have been clear in
advance.

#8) 2.7 Marking and assessment has been fair.

%9 2.8 The feedback | received has helped my learning
and performance on the course.

25% 75% 0% 0% 0%
Definitely Agree |_|__| Definitely Disagree

66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%

66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%

n=4

av.=4.3
dev.=0.5
ab.=1
cf=100.00%

n=3

av.=4.7
dev.=0.6
ab.=2
cf=100.00%

n=3

av.=4.7
dev.=0.6
ab.=2
cf=100.00%

n=5

12 2 9c | have been able to access all my essential
readings for this course.

50% 25% 25% 0% 0%

n=4
av.=4.3
dev.=1
cf=75.00%

n=4

av.=4.8
dev.=0.5
ab.=1
cf=100.00%
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75% 25% 0% 0% 0%
1% 2.9d | have been able to access all my further Definitely Agree - °| : : : : Definitely Disagree ~ N=4
readings for this course. av.=4.8

dev.=0.5
ab.=1
5 4 3 2 1 cf=100.00%
. - 75% 25% 0% 0% 0%

%192.10 | found course materials and activities Definitely Agree " Definitely Disagree ~ N=4
accessed through Moodle useful for my studies on av.=4.8
this course. dgv.=10.5

a =
5 4 3 2 1 ¢f=100.00%

*192.11 The course material provided was useful for my Definitely Agree " Definitely Disagree ~ N=4
studies and learning. av.=4.8

dev.=0.5
ab.=1
5 4 3 2 1 cf=100.00%
%19 2.12 Do you have lectures for this course?
Yes [ ) 100% n=4
No 0%
317 2.12b How are lectures delivered on this course:
face-to-face on-campus lectures ) 75% n=4
live online lectures (e.g. via Zoom) 0%
pre-recorded lectures 0%
pre-recorded micro/short/mini lectures 0%
pre-recorded lectures plus live Q&A 0%
some combination of the above :] 25%
e . . . 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%
318 2.12¢ | am satisfied with the integration of classes/ Definitely Agree —T : : : Definitely Disagree ~ N=4
seminars with lectures on this course. av.=5
dev.=0
cf=100.00%

819 2 13 Have you experienced on campus classroom teaching where some of the students are not physically in the classroom but
participate via Zoom (‘hybrid’ classes)

No ( ) 75%
3200 2.13b Have you participated in these sessions
in the classroom 0% n=1
via Zoom | ] 100%
both 0%
. . - 0% _ 100% 0% 0% 0%
%21 2.13¢ Overall, | am satisfied with the teaching in Definitely Agree Defintely Disagree ~ N=1
these ‘hybrid’ classes/seminars. av.=4
dev.=0
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
. . . 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%
%29 2.13d | have been able to participate actively in Definitely Agree Defintely Disagree ~ N=1
these classes/seminars. av.=5
dev.=0

¢f=100.00%
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0% 100% 0% 0% 0%

%2 2.13e Thinking about the technologies used (audio, Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=1
visual), these classes/seminars have worked well. av.=4
dev.=0
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
- . . 60%  40% 0% 0% 0%
329 2.14 Overall, | am satisfied with my experience on Definitely Agree - Definitely Disagree ~ N=5
this course. v av.=4.6
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
329 2.15 Would you recommend this course to other students?
Yes ) 100% n=5
Maybe 0%
No 0%

327 2.16 Please comment below on aspects of this course you think were particularly good.
B Good integration of current affairs so it feels like we are learning applicable concepts (e.g. the SIR model and COVID)

B Great course, fantastic combination of theory and models as well as real-world examples, intuition, and content. It's the right level of
challenging while not getting lost in the math. Very well taught, interesting, engaging, well structured. Problem sets are very good
extensions of the lecture material.

4. Your Information

41 3.1 Which of the reasons given below describe why you are taking the course? (Please select all that apply)

It is compulsory for my degree programme | ] 100% n=5
| chose the course as an option for my degree programme 0%
| am interested in the subject matter 0%
It was recommended to me by other students 0%
It was recommended to me by an academic 0%
Other 0%

4 3.2 How many hours of independent study do you put into this course each week outside of lectures, classes, and seminars?

More than 10 hours D 20% n=5
6-10 hours [: 20%

2-5 hours | ) 60%
Less than 2 hours 0%
None 0%
N/A 0%

9 3.4 Do you have any Teaching and Learning Adjustments related to a declared disability?

Yes 0% n=5
No | ) 100%
I 80% 20% 0% 0% 0%
9 3.5 Overall, | have not had problems with digital Definitely Agree 1t Definitely Disagree ~ N=5
access to Moodle or other technologies throughout av.=4.8
the term. dev.=0.4
cf=100.00%
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— —

Profile

Subunit: EC - Economics

Name of the instructor: Arnaud Dyevre

Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

EC413.2 Macroeconomics - Group 7 (EC413.2-x-G7-DYEVRE-LT22)

1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation
12) 1.1 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts  Definitely Agree l Definitely
effectively. ' Disagree n=5 av.=5.0
13) 1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of  Definitely Agree 1 Definitely
the course content. '\ Disagree n=5 av.=5.0
14) 1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree \. Definitely 5 48
I Disagree n= av.=4.
16) 1.4b The teacher is good at involving members of the Definitely Agree 1 Definitely
class/seminar. \ Disagree n=5 av.=4.8
18) 1.5b Feedback on my work has been timely (typically Definitely Agree L Definitely
3-4 weeks after submission). / Disagree n=3 av.=4.7
19 1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work.  Definitely Agree y Definitely 3 50
Disagree n= av.=o.
110) 1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on Definitely Agree Definitely
feedback from the teacher where needed. Disagree n=2 av.=5.0
111) 1.6 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree 1 Definitely
teaching by this teacher on this course. ‘ Disagree n=5 av.=5.0
3. Course Evaluation
3.1) 2.1 This course has challenged me to achieve my Definitely Agree | g Definitely
best work. I Disagree n=4 av.=4.8
32) 2.2 This course is intellectually stimulating. Definitely Agree l Definitely 4 48
\ Disagree n= av.=4.
33) 2.3 I have received sufficient advice and guidance in  Definitely Agree \. Definitely
relation to this course to date. /’ Disagree n=4 av.=4.5
34) 2.4 | am satisfied with the amount of contact time Definitely Agree y Definitely
with teachers for this course. T\ Disagree n=4 av.=5.0
36) 2.5 | have been able to contact staff about this Definitely Agree \. Definitely
course when | needed to. "\ Disagree n=4 av.=4.8
3.7) 2.6 The criteria used in marking have been clearin  Definitely Agree \.,_ Definitely
advance. / Disagree n=4 av.=4.3
3.8) 2.7 Marking and assessment has been fair. Definitely Agree ._/ Definitely 3 47
I Disagree n= av.=4.
3.9) 2.8 The feedback | received has helped my learning  Definitely Agree J.‘ Definitely
and performance on the course. \ Disagree n=3 av.=4.7
3.11) 2.9b The reading list(s) was useful for my learning.  Definitely Agree \.’_ Definitely 4 43
/ Disagree n= av.=4.
3.12) 2 9c | have been able to access all my essential Definitely Agree ._/ Definitely
readings for this course. I Disagree n=4 av.=4.8
3.13) 2.9d | have been able to access all my further Definitely Agree Definitely
readings for this course. Disagree n=4 av.=4.8
3.14) 2.10 | found course materials and activities accessed Definitely Agree Definitely
through Moodle useful for my studies on this course. Disagree n=4 av.=4.8
3.15) 2.11 The course material provided was useful for my Definitely Agree l Definitely
studies and learning. / Disagree n=4 av.=4.8
3.18) 2 12c | am satisfied with the integration of classes/  Definitely Agree y Definitely
seminars with lectures on this course. Disagree n=4 av.=5.0
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3.21) 2.13¢ Overall, | am satisfied with the teaching in Definitely Agree

— .

these ‘hybrid’ classes/seminars.

Ve

| 7
3:22) 2 13d | have been able to participate actively in these Definitely Agree l/
classes/seminars. T\

N

/|

3:23) 2 13e Thinking about the technologies used (audio,  Definitely Agree
visual), these classes/seminars have worked well.

N
BN

3:25) 2,14 Overall, | am satisfied with my experience on Definitely Agree ._/

this course.
4. Your Information

4.3) 3.1c In relation to what you wanted to study, how Very Important
important was choosing this course to you? (*)

4.5 3.3 Please rate your own contribution to classes/ Very Good
seminars. (*)

49) 3.5 Overall, | have not had problems with digital Definitely Agree | g
access to Moodle or other technologies throughout
the term.
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1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

This survey requests your feedback on two separate aspects of your learning experience, split into three sections. The first section
asks for your views on your teacher’s class/seminar teaching. The second section asks for your views on the course as a whole at this
point in time. Finally, the third section asks for some information about you, to aid analysis.

We recognise that this term has been particularly challenging for everyone due to the wider public health situation, with disruption
experienced by both students and teaching staff. The School is continually striving to deliver the best possible educational experience
despite these challenges and your views about your learning experience at LSE are a valuable source of information about this. The
results will be used to help improve the teaching and learning experience for you and your peers and to identify good practice.

The School assumes that your response is broadly positive if you 'mostly agree' or 'definitely agree' with a statement.

" Do the answers you supply below relate to the teacher from whom you have received the majority of your class/seminar teaching
this term? The teacher’s name, course title and group number (where relevant) are provided in the invitation email you have
received for the survey.

Yes ) 100% n=7

No 0%

71.4% 28.6% 0% 0% 0%

'# 1.1 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree W Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
effectively. av.=4.7
dev.=0.5

¥ 1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=7

the course content. av.=5
dev.=0

¢f=100.00%

571% 28.6% 14.3% 0% 0%

Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
av.=4.4
dev.=0.8
cf=85.71%

9 1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree
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% 1.4 Have you attended classes/seminars for this class/seminar:

on-campus [ ) 57.1% n=7

online 0%

429% 57.1% 0% 0% 0%

% 1.4b The teacher is good at involving members of Definitely Agree 1 Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
the class/seminar. v av.=4.4
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
" 1.5 Have you received feedback on your work from this teacher?
Yes ( ) 100% n=7
No 0%

85.7% 143% 0% 0% 0%

1.8) 1.5t? Feedback on my work has bgen timely Definitely Agree i Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
(typically 3-4 weeks after submission). av.=4.9
dev.=0.4
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
. 42.9% 28.6% 28.6% 0% 0%
9 1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work. Definitely Agree : 1 , Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
1 v ' av.=4.1
dev.=0.9
cf=71.43%
5 4 3 2 1

b 66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%

19 1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on Definitely Agree . °l — : : Definitely Disagree  N=6
feedback from the teacher where needed. av.=4.7

dev.=0.5

ab.=1
5 4 3 2 1 cf=100.00%

571% 429% 0% 0% 0%

1 1.6 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree T Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
teaching by this teacher on this course. v av.=4.6
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%

12 1.7 Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think were particularly helpful.

B Provide very helpful slides for seminar
Vice nice and easy-going

B Provides comprehensive slides on top of the solution sets provided which were very useful

B Really enjoy these seminars. Arnaud explains answers in good detail and goes through all the algebra required. | also enjoy the way
he brings in real life examples where he is able to.

B Really nice slides
B Super passionate in macro. Excellent explanation of complex ideas. Good at engaging students. Very clever person.

B Well prepared material for the classes, useful tool to go through after class to review
Includes some interesting practical elements from real world
And gives some very useful explanations beyond the notes, making the class feel very helpful

B supporting the seminar with high quality slides

1% 1.7b Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think could be improved.

m | think sometimes participation is low because some of the answers are visible on the slide and nobody really wants to be the one
reading off, so i think the overall quality of the seminar could be improved if you focused on asking specific questions to us that are not
answered on the slides and just encouraged people a bit more to stick there neck out and try to answer them, but overall i enjoy your
class very much, thanks for the effort!

B Timings of teaching content could be better managed to ensure we can cover the key content sometimes.
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2. Thank you - Part 1 Complete
Thank you for completing the teacher evaluation of the class/seminar survey.

The next part of the survey asks for your views on the course as a whole. It is not restricted to this particular teacher, but to the entire
experience you have had on this course to date.

3. Course Evaluation

Please show the extent of your agreement by selecting the box that reflects your current view of your experience on this course to
date:

42.9% 42.9% 14.3% 0% 0%

31 2.1 This course has challenged me to achieve my Definitely Agree T2 Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
best work. 1 v ' av.=4.3
dev.=0.8
cf=85.71%
5 4 3 2 1
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
*2 2.2 This course is intellectually stimulating. Definitely Agree 2% 71':/° O Ok O Definitely Disagree  N=7
i av.=4.3
dev.=0.5

¢f=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1

. . . . . . 28.6% 57.1% 14.3% 0% 0%
% 2.3 | have received sufficient advice and guidance in Definitely Agree - ] - —T ’ Definitely Disagree ~ N=7

relation to this course to date. av.=4.1
dev.=0.7

cf=85.71%

5 4 3 2 1

571% 429% 0% 0% 0%

%4 2.4 | am satisfied with the amount of contact time Definitely Agree T3 Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
with teachers for this course. 1.7 av.=4.6
dev.=0.5

¢f=100.00%

%9 2.5 | have been able to contact staff about this Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree  N=6

course when | needed to. av.=5
dev.=0

ab.=1
5 4 3 2 1 cf=100.00%

Please show the extent of your agreement by selecting the box that reflects your current view of your experience on this course to
date:

. . . . 42.9% 28.6% 28.6% 0% 0%
%0 2.6 The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely Agree I | Definitely Disagree ~ N=7

advance. 1 v ' av.=4.1
dev.=0.9

cf=71.43%

%8 2.7 Marking and assessment has been fair. Definitely Agree T 1 Definitely Disagree ~ N=5
L av.=4.6
dev.=0.5
ab.=2

5 4 3 2 1 cf=100.00%
%9 2.8 The feedback | received has helped my learning Definitely Agree 42;% ZE:M 2:8'6& o Definitely Disagree ~ N=7

and performance on the course. 1 v ' av.=4.1
dev.=0.9

cf=71.43%

33.3% 33.3% 33.3% 0% 0%

¥ 2.9b The reading list(s) was useful for my learning. Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree n=64
av.=
dev.=0.9
cf=66.67%
5 4 3 2 1
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312) . 857% 14.3% 0% 0% 0%
2.9c | have been able to access all my essential Definitely Agree - Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
readings for this course. av.=4.9

dev.=0.4
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
857% 143% 0% 0% 0%
%1 2.9d | have been able to access all my further Definitely Agree e Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
readings for this course. av.=4.9
dev.=0.4
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
. - 57.1% 42.9% 0% 0% 0%

*1%2.10 | found course materials and activities Definitely Agree T Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
accessed through Moodle useful for my studies on v av.=4.6
this course. dev.=0.5

cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
. . 57.1% 42.9% 0% 0% 0%
*192.11 The course material provided was useful for my Definitely Agree T Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
studies and learning. v av.=4.6
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
319 2.12 Do you have lectures for this course?
Yes ( ) 100% n=7
No 0%
11 2.12b How are lectures delivered on this course:
face-to-face on-campus lectures | ) 85.7% n=7
live online lectures (e.g. via Zoom) 0%
pre-recorded lectures 0%
pre-recorded micro/short/mini lectures 0%
pre-recorded lectures plus live Q&A 0%
some combination of the above C] 14.3%
- . . . 429% 571% 0% 0% 0%
1% 2.12c | am satisfied with the integration of classes/ Definitely Agree 1 Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
seminars with lectures on this course. v av.=4.4
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1

19 2 13 Have you experienced on campus classroom teaching where some of the students are not physically in the classroom but
participate via Zoom (‘hybrid’ classes)

Yes | ) 57.1% n=7
29 2 13b Have you participated in these sessions
in the classroom | ) 50% n=4
via Zoom :] 25%
. e . . . 75% 0% 0% 25% 0%
%20 2 13¢ Overall, | am satisfied with the teaching in Definitely Agree | 7 ) Definitely Disagree ~ N=4
these ‘hybrid’ classes/seminars. v av.=4.3
dev.=1.5
cf=75.00%
5 4 3 2 1
Page 4
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50% 50% 0% 0% 0%

%22 2.13d | have been able to participate actively in Definitely Agree P Definitely Disagree ~ N=4
these classes/seminars. v av.=4.5
dev.=0.6
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
. . . 50%  25%  25% 0% 0%
%29 2.13e Thinking about the technologies used (audio, Definitely Agree : s ) Definitely Disagree ~ N=4
visual), these classes/seminars have worked well. ' av.=4.3
dev.=1
cf=75.00%
5 4 3 2 1
324 2.13f Please add any other comments on how these sessions have worked
B | ecture recording maybe unclear sometimes
the audio sounds like intermittent
. . . 28.6% 71.4% 0% 0% 0%
%2 2.14 Overall, | am satisfied with my experience on Definitely Agree o Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
this course. av.=4.3
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
%28 2 15 Would you recommend this course to other students?
Yes ( ) 57.1% n=7
No 0%

%21 2 16 Please comment below on aspects of this course you think were particularly good.

B offers many office hours
answers all the questions on the forum

29 2 16b Please comment below on aspects of this course you think could be improved.
B sometimes rushes trough important slides in the lecture

It does not always seem clear which parts of the material are especially important for the exams, some of the problem set questions
don't even relate to the lecture material at all

4. Your Information

41 3.1 Which of the reasons given below describe why you are taking the course? (Please select all that apply)

It is compulsory for my degree programme | ] 100% n=7
| chose the course as an option for my degree programme 0%
| am interested in the subject matter 0%
It was recommended to me by other students 0%
It was recommended to me by an academic 0%
Other 0%

4 3.2 How many hours of independent study do you put into this course each week outside of lectures, classes, and seminars?

More than 10 hours 0% n=7

6-10hours (] 42.9%

Less than 2 hours D 14.3%
None 0%
N/A 0%
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%) 3.4 Do you have any Teaching and Learning Adjustments related to a declared disability?

Yes 0% n=7
No ( ] 100%
e 57.1% 42.9% 0% 0% 0%
9 3.5 Overall, | have not had problems with digital Definitely Agree T3 Definitely Disagree ~ N=7
access to Moodle or other technologies throughout 179 av.=4.6
the term. dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
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Profile

Subunit: EC - Economics

Name of the instructor: Arnaud Dyevre

Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

EC413.2 Macroeconomics - Group 8 (EC413.2-x-G8-DYEVRE-LT22)

1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

12) 1.1 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts  Definitely Agree | g Definitely
effectively. / Disagree n=7 av.=4.7

13) 1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of  Definitely Agree y Definitely
the course content. P\ Disagree n=7 av.=5.0

14) 1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree N\ Definitely
I Disagree n=7 av.=4.4

16) 1.4b The teacher is good at involving members of the Definitely Agree ; Definitely
class/seminar. / Disagree n=7 av.=4.4

18) 1.5b Feedback on my work has been timely (typically Definitely Agree Vi Definitely
3-4 weeks after submission). '\\ Disagree n=7 av.=4.9

19 1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work.  Definitely Agree N\, Definitely
/r Disagree n=7 av.=4.1

110) 1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on Definitely Agree A Definitely
feedback from the teacher where needed. \ Disagree n=6 av.=4.7

111) 1.6 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree L Definitely
teaching by this teacher on this course. Disagree n=7 av.=4.6

3. Course Evaluation

3.1) 2.1 This course has challenged me to achieve my Definitely Agree - Definitely
best work. | Disagree n=7 av.=4.3

32) 2.2 This course is intellectually stimulating. Definitely Agree l Definitely
\ Disagree n=7 av.=4.3

33) 2.3 I have received sufficient advice and guidance in  Definitely Agree L Definitely
relation to this course to date. / Disagree n=7 av.=4.1

34) 2.4 | am satisfied with the amount of contact time Definitely Agree ,._/ Definitely
with teachers for this course. / Disagree n=7 av.=4.6

36) 2.5 | have been able to contact staff about this Definitely Agree V Definitely
course when | needed to. T\ Disagree n=6 av.=5.0

N

3.7) 2.6 The criteria used in marking have been clearin  Definitely Agree \,_ Definitely
advance. / Disagree n=7 av.=4.1

3.8) 2.7 Marking and assessment has been fair. Definitely Agree _‘./ Definitely
\ Disagree n=5 av.=4.6

3.9) 2.8 The feedback | received has helped my learning  Definitely Agree \_. Definitely
and performance on the course. \ Disagree n=7 av.=4.1

3.11) 2.9b The reading list(s) was useful for my learning.  Definitely Agree Y. Definitely
Disagree n=6 av.=4.0

s 9

3.12) 2 9c | have been able to access all my essential Definitely Agree | o Definitely
readings for this course. I Disagree n=7 av.=4.9

3.13) 2.9d | have been able to access all my further Definitely Agree l Definitely
readings for this course. \ Disagree n=7 av.=4.9

3.14) 2.10 | found course materials and activities accessed Definitely Agree \._ Definitely
through Moodle useful for my studies on this course. I Disagree n=7 av.=4.6

3.15) 2.11 The course material provided was useful for my Definitely Agree l Definitely
studies and learning. \ Disagree n=7 av.=4.6

3.18) 2 12c | am satisfied with the integration of classes/  Definitely Agree L Definitely
seminars with lectures on this course. Disagree n=7 av.=4.4
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3:21) 2.13c Overall, | am satisfied with the teaching in Definitely Agree
these ‘hybrid’ classes/seminars.

3:22) 2 13d | have been able to participate actively in these Definitely Agree
classes/seminars.

3:23) 2 13e Thinking about the technologies used (audio,  Definitely Agree
visual), these classes/seminars have worked well.

3:25) 2,14 Overall, | am satisfied with my experience on Definitely Agree
this course.

4. Your Information

4.3) 3.1c In relation to what you wanted to study, how Very Important
important was choosing this course to you? (*)

4.5 3.3 Please rate your own contribution to classes/ Very Good
seminars. (*)

49) 3.5 Overall, | have not had problems with digital Definitely Agree
access to Moodle or other technologies throughout
the term.
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EC - Economics

Arnaud Dyevre

No. of responses = 6

Overall indicators

5, 4 3 2 1
Global Index e T T av.=4.8
s dev.=0.4
) ) . 5, 4 3 2 1
Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation (Scale width: + HET \ \ | - g\é-\j‘_‘b%
5 ¥ =0.
) . 5 4 3 2 1
Course Evaluation (Scale width: 5) ] \ \ - 32‘5‘135
Leg e nd Relative Frequencies of answers ~ Std. Dev. Mean
. 25% 0% 50% 0%  25%
Question text Left pole ! . Right pole n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1 cf=Cumulative Frequency
Scale Histogram

1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

This survey requests your feedback on two separate aspects of your learning experience, split into three sections. The first section
asks for your views on your teacher’s class/seminar teaching. The second section asks for your views on the course as a whole at this
point in time. Finally, the third section asks for some information about you, to aid analysis.

We recognise that this term has been particularly challenging for everyone due to the wider public health situation, with disruption
experienced by both students and teaching staff. The School is continually striving to deliver the best possible educational experience
despite these challenges and your views about your learning experience at LSE are a valuable source of information about this. The
results will be used to help improve the teaching and learning experience for you and your peers and to identify good practice.

The School assumes that your response is broadly positive if you 'mostly agree' or 'definitely agree' with a statement.

" Do the answers you supply below relate to the teacher from whom you have received the majority of your class/seminar teaching
this term? The teacher’s name, course title and group number (where relevant) are provided in the invitation email you have

received for the survey.

Yes ) 100% n=5

No 0%

100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

211 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=6
effectively. av.=5
dev.=0

5 4 3 2 1
. : 83.3% 167% 0% 0% 0%
¥ 1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of Definitely Agree i Definitely Disagree ~ N=6

the course content. av.=4.8
dev.=0.4

¢f=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1

66.7% 16.7% 16.7% 0% 0%

9 1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree
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% 1.4 Have you attended classes/seminars for this class/seminar:

on-campus [ ) 50% n=6
online 0%
both ( ) 50%

66.7% 333% 0% 0% 0%
1.6) . . .
1.4b The teacher is good at involving members of Definitely Agree W Definitely Disagree ~ N=6

the class/seminar. av.=4.7
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
" 1.5 Have you received feedback on your work from this teacher?
Yes ( ) 83.3% n=6

100% 0% 0% 0% 0%
1.8) H
1.5b Feedback on my work has been timely Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=5

(typically 3-4 weeks after submission). av.=5

9 1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work. Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree n=55

av.=

dev.=0
cf=100.00%

19 1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=3
feedback from the teacher where needed. av.=5

ab.=2

83.3% 16.7% 0% 0% 0%

16 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree i Definitely Disagree ~ N=6
teaching by this teacher on this course. av.=4.8
dev.=0.4
cf=100.00%

12 1.7 Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think were particularly helpful.
B Additional readings, intuition
B Collect our feedback timely.

B This is by far the best class of the whole degree so far. Thanks, Arnaud!

19 1.7b Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think could be improved.
B Could spend less time on the first/early part of the problem set.
B None - the slides are perfect, the structure is very clear and the explanations are easy to understand.

B Pacing, though previous class was better in this regard
2. Thank you - Part 1 Complete
Thank you for completing the teacher evaluation of the class/seminar survey.

The next part of the survey asks for your views on the course as a whole. It is not restricted to this particular teacher, but to the entire
experience you have had on this course to date.
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3. Course Evaluation

Please show the extent of your agreement by selecting the box that reflects your current view of your experience on this course to
date:

83.3% 16.7% 0% 0% 0%

#1 2.1 This course has challenged me to achieve my Definitely Agree . Definitely Disagree =6
best work. av.=4.8
dev.=0.4
¢f=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
32) 2.2 This course is intellectually stimulating. Definitely Agree 8'3_?_'16 T e O Definitely Disagree =6
av.=4.8
dev.=0.4

¢f=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1

3.3) . —_ . . . 66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%
2.3 | have received sufficient advice and guidance in Definitely Agree H— Definitely Disagree ~ N=6
relation to this course to date. av.=4.7

dev.=0.5

cf=100.00%

- . ) 50% 333% 167% 0% 0%
% 2.4 1 am satisfied with the amount of contact time Definitely Agree o —— Definitely Disagree ~ N=6
with teachers for this course. v av.=4.3
dev.=0.8
cf=83.33%

38 2.5 ] have been able to contact staff about this Definitely Agree T Definitely Disagree ~ N=6

course when | needed to. av.=4.8
dev.=0.4

¢f=100.00%

Please show the extent of your agreement by selecting the box that reflects your current view of your experience on this course to
date:

66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%

%7 2.6 The criteria used in marking have been clear in Definitely Agree T Definitely Disagree ~ N=6
advance. av.=4.7
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
. . 80% 20% 0% 0% 0%

% 2.7 Marking and assessment has been fair. Definitely Agree " Definitely Disagree ~ N=5
av.=4.8
dev.=0.4
ab.=1

5 4 3 2 1 cf=100.00%

%9 2.8 The feedback | received has helped my learning Definitely Agree 6?_'7/‘" o Definitely Disagree ~ N=6
and performance on the course. av.=4.7
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%

Yes ( ) 83.3% n=6

25% 75% 0% 0% 0%

811 2.9b The reading list(s) was useful for my learning. Definitely Agree 1 Definitely Disagree ~ N=4
av.=4.3
dev.=0.5
ab.=1

5 4 3 2 1 cf=100.00%

121 2 9c | have been able to access all my essential Definitely Agree 4 Definitely Disagree ~ N=5
readings for this course. av.=4.8
dev.=0.4
ab.=1
5 4 3 2 1 ¢f=100.00%
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75% 25% 0% 0% 0%
1% 2.9d | have been able to access all my further Definitely Agree - °| : : : : Definitely Disagree ~ N=4
readings for this course. av.=4.8

dev.=0.5
ab.=2
5 4 3 2 1 cf=100.00%
. - 83.3% 167% 0% 0% 0%
3149 2 10 | found course materials and activities Definitely Agree i Definitely Disagree ~ N=6
accessed through Moodle useful for my studies on av.=4.8
this course. dev.=0.4

¢f=100.00%

. , 66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%
319 2.11 The course material provided was useful for my Definitely Agree a Definitely Disagree ~ N=6

studies and learning. av.=4.7
dev.=0.5

¢f=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1
%19 2.12 Do you have lectures for this course?
Yes [ ) 100% n=6
No 0%
%11 2 12b How are lectures delivered on this course:
face-to-face on-campus lectures ) 66.7% n=6
live online lectures (e.g. via Zoom) 0%
pre-recorded lectures 0%
pre-recorded micro/short/mini lectures 0%
pre-recorded lectures plus live Q&A 0%

some combination of the above :] 33.3%

100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

1% 2.12c | am satisfied with the integration of classes/ Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=6
seminars with lectures on this course. av.=5
dev.=0
cf=100.00%

819 2 13 Have you experienced on campus classroom teaching where some of the students are not physically in the classroom but
participate via Zoom (‘hybrid’ classes)

Yes ( ) 50% n=6

No ( ) 50%

3200 2.13b Have you participated in these sessions

in the classroom :] 33.3% n=3

via Zoom 0%

both | ) 66.7%

100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

%21 2.13¢ Overall, | am satisfied with the teaching in Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=3
these ‘hybrid’ classes/seminars. av.=5
dev.=0
¢f=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
.. . . 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%
%29 2.13d | have been able to participate actively in Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=3
these classes/seminars. av.=5
dev.=0

¢f=100.00%
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100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

2% 2 13e Thinking about the technologies used (audio, Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=3
visual), these classes/seminars have worked well. av.=5
dev.=0
cf=100.00%
5 ) 3 2 1
- . . 66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%
329 2.14 Overall, | am satisfied with my experience on Definitely Agree a Definitely Disagree ~ N=6
this course. av.=4.7
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
329 2.15 Would you recommend this course to other students?
Yes ) 66.7% n=6
No 0%

327 2.16 Please comment below on aspects of this course you think were particularly good.

B The whole course has been really great and interesting!

4. Your Information

4 3.1 Which of the reasons given below describe why you are taking the course? (Please select all that apply)

It is compulsory for my degree programme [ ] 100% n=6
| chose the course as an option for my degree programme 0%
| am interested in the subject matter [: 16.7%
It was recommended to me by other students 0%
It was recommended to me by an academic 0%
Other 0%

44 3.2 How many hours of independent study do you put into this course each week outside of lectures, classes, and seminars?

More than 10 hours D 16.7% n=6
6-10 hours | ) 50%
25hours (] 33.3%
Less than 2 hours 0%
None 0%
N/A 0%

3.4 Do you have any Teaching and Learning Adjustments related to a declared disability?

Yes 0% n=6
No | ) 100%
e 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%
9 3.5 Overall, | have not had problems with digital Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=6
access to Moodle or other technologies throughout av.=5
the term. dev.=0
¢f=100.00%

28.12.2022 evasys Evaluation Page 5



Arnaud Dyevre, EC413.2 Macroeconomics - Group 5

— —

Subunit:
Name of the instructor: Arnaud Dyevre

Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

EC - Economics

Profile

EC413.2 Macroeconomics - Group 5

1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

12) 1.1 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts  Definitely Agree l Definitely
effectively. r\ Disagree n=6 av.=5.0

13) 1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of  Definitely Agree L_ Definitely
the course content. \ Disagree n=6 av.=4.8

14) 1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree \. Definitely
/ Disagree n=6 av.=4.5

16) 1.4b The teacher is good at involving members of the Definitely Agree _._[ Definitely
class/seminar. / Disagree n=6 av.=4.7

18) 1.5b Feedback on my work has been timely (typically Definitely Agree y Definitely
3-4 weeks after submission). ' Disagree n=5 av.=5.0

19 1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work.  Definitely Agree Definitely
Disagree n=5 av.=5.0

110) 1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on Definitely Agree 1 Definitely
feedback from the teacher where needed. r\ Disagree n=3 av.=5.0

111) 1.6 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree \. Definitely
teaching by this teacher on this course. Disagree n=6 av.=4.8

3. Course Evaluation

3.1) 2.1 This course has challenged me to achieve my Definitely Agree | g Definitely
best work. | Disagree n=6 av.=4.8

32) 2.2 This course is intellectually stimulating. Definitely Agree l Definitely
\ Disagree n=6 av.=4.8

33) 2.3 I have received sufficient advice and guidance in  Definitely Agree & Definitely
relation to this course to date. \ Disagree n=6 av.=4.7

34) 2.4 | am satisfied with the amount of contact time Definitely Agree ; Definitely
with teachers for this course. / Disagree n=6 av.=4.3

36) 2.5 | have been able to contact staff about this Definitely Agree ._/ Definitely
course when | needed to. \ Disagree n=6 av.=4.8

3.7) 2.6 The criteria used in marking have been clearin  Definitely Agree L Definitely
advance. ] Disagree n=6 av.=4.7

3.8) 2.7 Marking and assessment has been fair. Definitely Agree l Definitely
\ Disagree n=5 av.=4.8

3.9) 2.8 The feedback | received has helped my learning  Definitely Agree L Definitely
and performance on the course. \ Disagree n=6 av.=4.7

3.11) 2.9b The reading list(s) was useful for my learning.  Definitely Agree \. Definitely
/’ Disagree n=4 av.=4.3

3.12) 2 9c | have been able to access all my essential Definitely Agree ._/ Definitely
readings for this course. ‘ Disagree n=5 av.=4.8

3.13) 2.9d | have been able to access all my further Definitely Agree L Definitely
readings for this course. l Disagree n=4 av.=4.8

3.14) 2.10 | found course materials and activities accessed Definitely Agree i Definitely
through Moodle useful for my studies on this course. \ Disagree n=6 av.=4.8

315) 2.11 The course material provided was useful for my Definitely Agree |} Definitely
studies and learning. / Disagree n=6 av.=4.7

3.18) 2 12c | am satisfied with the integration of classes/  Definitely Agree y Definitely
seminars with lectures on this course. T Disagree n=6 av.=5.0
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3:21) 2.13c Overall, | am satisfied with the teaching in Definitely Agree l Definitely

these ‘hybrid’ classes/seminars. 'I' Disagree n=3 av.=5.0
3:22) 2 13d | have been able to participate actively in these Definitely Agree 1 Definitely

classes/seminars. 'I' Disagree n=3 av.=5.0
3:23) 2 13e Thinking about the technologies used (audio,  Definitely Agree 1 Definitely

visual), these classes/seminars have worked well. \ Disagree n=3 av.=3.0
3:25) 2,14 Overall, | am satisfied with my experience on Definitely Agree ‘ \._ Definitely

this course. Disagree n=6 av.=4.7

4. Your Information

4.3) 3.1c In relation to what you wanted to study, how Very Important Not at all
important was choosing this course to you? (*) Important
4.5) 3.3 Please rate your own contribution to classes/ Very Good Poor
seminars. (*)
49) 3.5 Overall, | have not had problems with digital Definitely Agree l Definitely
access to Moodle or other technologies throughout ‘ Disagree n=6 av.=5.0
the term.
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